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Type

2422242224222422
3200, 3850

2426242624262426
3200, 3850

2427242724272427
3200, 3850

3229322932293229 BBBB
4200

Baumuster

625.105
653.074
653.076
653.077
653.079

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

26­48 TONNES26­48 TONNES26­48 TONNES26­48 TONNES 150101014System No.:

MERCEDES

Vertical
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

52262522625226252262
653.490.0525

BM 653.074, 076

50217502175021750217
620.490.0365

52263522635226352263
653.490.0625

BM 625.105,
653.077, 079

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

699.490.0101

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

Left hand side

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

699.490.0101

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

Right hand side

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

50217502175021750217
620.490.0365

52263522635226352263
653.490.0625

BM 625.105,
653.077, 079

52262522625226252262
653.490.0525

BM 653.074, 076

1.
50810508105081050810
620.997.0490


